
5725 S. Country Club Dr uselessbaygolf.com360-321-5960

WHITE WINE 

SPARKLING WINE

CORKAGE FEE $15

HOUSE WINES
CHARDONNAY, PINOT GRIGIO,

 CABERNET SAUVIGNON - $8

RED WINE
Cabernet Sauvignon

Syrah, Pinot Noir and Blends

Merlot

WINE LIST 

Other Whites

USELESS BAY

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$32.00

$32.00

$32.00

$32.00

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Villas Des Anges Sauvignon Blanc

Christopher Michael Pinot Gris

Ryan Patrick Rose 

$11.00

$9.00

$10.00

$10.00

$32.00

$36.00

$36.00

$40.00

14 Hands Chardonnay

Kendall Jackson Chardonnay

Simi Chardonnay 

Butter Chardonnay 

Columbia Crest Founders Series
Chardonnay $11.00 $40.00

$9.00

$12.00

$12.00

$32.00

$44.00

$44.00

14 Hands Cabernet

Borne of Fire Cabernet

$16.00 $60.00Rodney Strong Reserve Cabernet

Columbia Crest Founders Series
Cabernet Sauvignon

Devona Cabernet $15.00 $56.00

Jordan Cabernet $100.00

Silver Oak Cabernet 
Alexander Valley $130.00

$9.00

$10.00

$32.00

$34.00

14 Hands Merlot

Drumheller Merlot

$15.00

$12.00

$10.00

$14.00

$44.00

$36.00

$52.00

$56.00

The Pundit Syrah

Christopher Michael Pinot Noir

Erath Pinot Noir

Devona Pinot Noir

Ryan Patrick Rock Island Blend $10.00 $36.00

Guardian Chalk Line Red Blend

Ott and Hunter Mutiny Bay 

Delille D2

$52.00

$75.00

$60.00

$14.00

Chardonnay

A 20% service charge has been added to your bill and will go to the house. Then, 100% of that charge is redistributed to our food and beverage staff to pay them a competitive
wage throughout the year, even during slow periods. It is not a tip. Any tip you choose to leave will go directly to your server. 

$10.00

$11.00

Ruffino Prosecco 187ml

Mumm Napa 187ml

Nicolas Feuilatte Brut, France $70.00

A to Z Sparkling Rose Can 250ml $12.00


