

USELESS BAY WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINE

RED WINE

Ruffino Prosecco 187ml		\$10.00	Cabernet Sauvignon		
Mumm Napa 187ml		\$11.00	14 Hands Cabernet	\$9.00	\$32.00
A to Z Sparkling Rose Can 250ml		\$12.00	Borne of Fire Cabernet	\$12.00	\$44.00
Nicolas Feuilatte Brut, France		\$70.00	Columbia Crest Founders Series Cabernet Sauvignon	\$12.00	\$44.00
WHITE WINE			Devona Cabernet	\$15.00	\$56.00
Chardonnay			Rodney Strong Reserve Cabernet	\$16.00	\$40.00
14 Hands Chardonnay	\$9.00	\$32.00	· -		·
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay	\$10.00	\$36.00	Jordan Cabernet	:	\$100.00
Simi Chardonnay	\$10.00	\$36.00	Silver Oak Cabernet Alexander Valley \$13		\$130.00
Butter Chardonnay	\$11.00	\$40.00	•		
Columbia Crest Founders Series Chardonnay	\$11.00	\$40.00	Merlot		
			14 Hands Merlot	\$9.00	\$32.00
Other Whites			Drumheller Merlot	\$10.00	\$34.00
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc	\$9.00	\$32.00	Syrah, Pinot Noir and Blends		
Villas Des Anges Sauvignon Blanc	\$9.00	\$32.00			
Christopher Michael Pinot Gris	\$9.00	\$32.00	The Pundit Syrah	\$12.00	\$44.00
Ryan Patrick Rose	\$9.00	\$32.00	Christopher Michael Pinot Noir	\$10.00	\$36.00
			Erath Pinot Noir	\$14.00	\$52.00
HOUSE WINES CHARDONNAY, PINOT GRIGIO, CABERNET SAUVIGNON - \$8			Devona Pinot Noir	\$15.00	\$56.00
			Ryan Patrick Rock Island Blend	\$10.00	\$36.00
			Guardian Chalk Line Red Blend	\$14.00	\$52.00
			Delille D2		\$75.00
CORKAGE FEE \$15			Ott and Hunter Mutiny Bay		\$60.00

360-321-5960

5725 S. Country Club Dr

uselessbaygolf.com